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QUESTIONS/ COMMENTS REGARDING CONTACT DEPARTMENT TELEPHONE EMAIL 
 
Center for Academic and Career Engagement 

 
Dr. Matthew Kubacki 

Center for Academic and 
Career Engagement 

718-420-4324 matthew.kubacki@wagner.edu 

Academic Honesty TBA    
Campus Operations (Maintenance) Daniel Switzer, Director Campus Operations 718-390-3153 daniel.switzer@wagner.edu 
Central Services Desiree Braithwaite Postal/Copy  718-420-4519 dbraithw@wagner.edu 

Computer Repair Help Desk Information Technology 718-390-3410 helpdesk@wagner.edu 
Health and Wellness  Kathleen Oberfeldt, Assistant Dean Center for Health and 

Wellness 
718-390-3435 koberfel@wagner.edu 

Dining Options Robert Soltmann, Senior Director of 
Dining Services for Wagner College 

Chartwells 718-390-3333 robert.soltmann@compass-usa.com 

Grants Coordinator Dr. Joshua Mullenite Culture and Economy 718-390-3474 joshua.mullenite@wagner.edu 
ID Cards Public Safety Public Safety 718-390-3314 publicsa@wagner.edu  
IT Information Technology  Information Technology 718-420-4220 helpdesk@wagner.edu 
Learning Communities Dr. Jennifer Toth Learning Communities 718-420-4132 jtoth@wagner.edu 
Library Resources Dennis Schaub, Director Library 718-390-3378 dschaub@wagner.edu 

Parking, Security 
 

Public Safety 
 

Public Safety 718-390-3314 publicsa@wagner.edu 

Registrar Athena Turner-Frederick Registrar 718-390-3173 a.turner-frederick@wagner.edu 
Scheduling Rooms/Class Times Athena Turner-Frederick Registrar 718-390-3173 a.turner-frederick@wagner.edu 
Sports Center  Hours Brendan Fahey, Asst. Director Athletics 718-390-3210 brendan.fahey@wagner.edu 
Student Learning Assessment Dr. Nicholas Richardson Assessment 718-420-4124 nrichard@wagner.edu 
Wagner Sporting Event Tickets  Brendan Fahey, Asst. Director Athletics 718-390-3210 brendan.fahey@wagner.edu 
Wagner Theatre Productions Professor Theresa McCarthy, Dept. Chair Theatre 718-490-3753 theresa.mccarthy@wagner.edu 
Writing Center, Undergraduate and Graduate Dr. Lindsay Sabatino Campus Life 718-420-4234 lindsay.sabatino@wagner.edu 
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